Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 17 August 2021 at 11:26 am.

Horse

Berdibek
Blackboots

Call Me Dexter
Cruze
Dimaggio
Dream Runner
Easy Rocker
Invinciano
Karijini Aurora
Kukeracha

Let's Party Marty
Mark The Horse
Monegal

Mr Epic

Date

19 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
17 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug
19 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug

Race

Hawkesbury #7
Rockhampton #7
Gawler #5
Doomben #2
Pakenham Synthetic #8
Kensington #5
Doomben #3
Hawkesbury #7
Belmont #7
Hawkesbury #7
Doomben #7
Warrnambool #5
Hawkesbury #7
Gawler #5

Score/
Starts
5/3
2/1
42

Months
Idle

Form
Score
9.7
4.0
10.2
52

154
-11.0

8.8
24
14.6

-21.2
125

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

57

2.0

8.8 8.2
6.8 0.2
4.1

14.4

320 -19.0
10.3 17
10.2 5.8
14

6.4 10.6
58

45.2 -27.2
95
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Horse

Mystery Man
Night Express
Ocean Treaty
Off Shaw
Order Again
Our Boy Dylan
Parko

Shijin

Sir Kalahad
Taikomochi
Way Beyond
Wilmot Pass
Zoist

Date

18 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
19 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
19 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug
18 Aug

Race

Belmont #5
Rockhampton #3
Doomben #7
Kensington #6
Hawkesbury #7
Pinjarra Park #7
Doomben #2
Doomben #2
Sandown Hillside #8
Hawkesbury #7
Doomben #6
Sandown Hillside #8
Sandown Hillside #7

Barrier

14
23
-0.6

2.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score
51
12.8
4.4
10.6
189
13.7

2.0
124
143

44

5.7

BLP

WEANWWOWRMOWWRARLRPP

Value

8.9
8.2

5.4

55
9.0

7.6
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